
Week Day Date Opponent Time

KOC Fri 8/20/2021  @ Baldwin 7:00 PM

#1 Fri 8/27/2021   @ Middleburg 7:00 PM

#2 Fri 9/3/2021 Hilliard 7:00 PM

#3 Fri 9/10/2021 Bishop Kenny 7:00 PM

#4 Fri 9/17/2021   @ Providence 7:00 PM

#5 Fri 9/24/2021  @ Parker 7:00 PM

#6 Open

#7 Fri 10/8/2021  @ Wolfson 7:00 PM

#8 Fri 10/15/2021  @ Englwood 6:00 PM

#9 Fri 10/22/2021  Layfayette 7:00 PM

#10 Thu 10/28/2021 Keystone Heights 7:00 PM

#11 Fri 11/5/2021 Paxon 7:00 PM

Home Games in BOLD

(HC) Homecoming

(SN) Senior Night

Head Coach: Mike Healey

Strength Coach: Michael Coffey

Athletic Trainer: Lacey Bracken

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane

Athletic Director: Chris Crider 

Asst. Coaches: Mike Coffey, Garry Bones, Wilbert Anderson, Forrest Wheeler

FOOTBALL 2021


